Buy any cocktail and get the

HAPPYHOU R | Every day 4_6PM next glass on us.

FLOATINGAFTERNOONTEA |

@450,000**/s¢t |DR (in-villa dinning only) for up to
6 person per set including a selection of sweet and

savoury items & choice of 6 drinks (coffee, tea, freshly squeezed juice, healthy juice, mocktail).

Or upgrade to a BOOZYAFTERNOONTEA with a floating cocktail bar for 899,000*+/set

with your choice of one bottle of vodka, gin or rum.

COCKTAILS
Southside

Bright & refreshing, served with tarragon and your choice of vodka or gin. This 1930s
cocktails claims to have been originated from New York's Twenty One Club.

Passion Fruit Margarita
Jose Cuervo tequila, passion fruit puree, lime & brown sugar

Sangria Red or White
Our home-made tasty recipe with your choice of red or white wine combined with fresh
fruits, spices & lots of love.

Classico Fuerte Mojito
Myer’s dark rum & Nusa Cana white rum, lime, mint, brown sugar, soda water

Happy Coconut

Young coconut with your choice of vodka, gin or rum

Fidel Italiano
Dark rum, ltalian basil, apple, lemon juice

Knackered Knees
House made mangosteen gin, Balinese honey & lemon with just a hint of fresh raspberry

Tropical Tingle

Vodka, lychee strawberry, cranberry & lime

Thai Mary &

Vodka, nam jim sauce, coriander, lemon

Drake Spice
White rum, fresh ginger, lemongrass, topped with Sprite

EsEresso Martini ¥
Vodka, coffee liquor, espresso, vanilla

Flamingo Spritz ¥

Gin, orange liqueur, pink flamingo tea, galangal,

Peppers Sling ¥

Vodka, peach, passion fruit, mango, lime, angostura bitters, soda water

La Colada

Dark Rum, blue curacao, passion fruit, pineapple, coconut cream

Laneway Peach Sour ¥
Gin, peach liqueur, local spices, pea flower, lime

Almond Smash ¢&
Whiskey, Amaretto disaronno, Passion fruit, lime

Lychee Lemongrass Bitter &
Vodka, lychee, lemongrass, bitters, chick pea foam

Negroni
Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

Old Fashion #

Bourbon, sugar cane, bitters
Cosmopolitan ¥

Vodka, lemon, cranberry - and 80s classic.

Daiquiri

The Cuban classic with Bacardi rum & lime or ask your bartender for a tropical version
Aperol Spritz

aperol, orange top with sparkling wine

Moscow Mule
vodka, lime, mint, topped with ginger beer

Allow us to fulfil your needs - please let one of our wait staff know
if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%

110

130

130

130
100
110
110
130
110
110
110
130
110
130
110
130
110
150
130
110
130
140

120




COCKTAILS BY ARAK IWAK ARUMERY
Balinese crafted Arak
Bathari

Origin Iwak Arumery, creme de cacao white, apple, angostura bitters

Bulan
Aveugle Iwak Arumery, strawberry syrup, lime, coke

Maharani
Ameritha Iwak Arumery, cranberry, green apple

Anjani
Mangoestin lwak Arumery, sambuca, pineapple, strawberry, lime

By Shot

Origine lwak Arumery
Infused with the legendary Balinese base Genep - warming red ginger, fragrant vanilla
beans, a touch of cloves and cinnamon

Aveugle lwak Arumery
Smooth distilled from fermented coconut sap infused with a perfect blend of premium
Arabica coffee and exotic spices

Ameritha lwak Arumery
Distilled from fermented coconut sap from carefully selected crops. Aged to perfection

Mangoestin Iwak Arumery
A perfect blend of sweetness and acidity from mangosteen further refined with
cinnamon and cloves from The Mollucans

MOCKTAIL

Alfonso de Lavalle
Grape, vanilla, brown sugar

Berry Temptation
Mixed berries, mint, lime

Cilantro
Pineapple, coriander

DRAFT BEERS
Bintang Glass (330ml)
Bintang Jug (1,500ml)
Bintang Tower (3,000ml)

BEERS
Bintang

Bintang Crystal
San Miguel Light
Heineken
Corona

CRAFT BEERS

Kura Kura Island Ale

Kura Kura Lager

Island Brewing Summer Pale Ale
Island Brewing Pilsner

Black Sand IPA

Black Sand Kolsch

CIDER
Albens Original Apple Cider

Allow us to fulfil your needs - please let one of our wait staff know
if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%

120
120
120

120

95

95

95
95

50
50
50

50
225
390

50
55
60
60
85

85
85
89
70
110
89

75



SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water
Fever-Tree

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic 200ml
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml

Bottle of Mineral Water Natural

Equil 380/760

Sparkling

Equil 380/760

Juices & more

Orange, apple

Watermelon, pineapple

Extract juice (Carrot, beetroot, celery, cucumber, moringa)

Elixir (Apple, orange, pineapple, basil)

Simply green (spinach,parsley,celery,moringa, kale, green apple)
Immune Booster (carrot,orange,ginger,wheatgrass)

Healthy Green (green apple, orange, carrot, gotu kola)

Vitamine C Booster (turmeric, pineapple, lemon, young coconut]
Young Coconut

SMOOTHIES

| am in Bali
Lychee, raspberry, mint, yoghurt

Healthy Banana & ®©

Banana,moringa,honey,yoghurt

Super Berrgl ‘L @

Strawberry, blueberry, pomegranate, vanilla ice cream

PROTEIN & SHAKES
Spiced Banana B
Banana, cardamom, whey protein, almond, pumpkin seed, dates, ristretto

Tropical Muscle & :
Pineapple, papaya, mango, whey protein, yoghurt, chia seed, kiwi

Berry Power Smoothie 8 :%
Strawberry, blueberry, cranberry, yoghurt, coconut milk, whey protein strawberry

SQUASH & GRANITAS

Lime squash
Lychee /Strawberry/Mint & lime granita &

MEGASHAKE
Choco Lab §8 ¥

Chocolate milk shake overloaded with cookies, coco crunch, Choco chips, mini-Oreo,
brownie, donut, chocolate ice cream and whipped cream.

Tutti FruttiB s ©

Banana, strawberry, mango & raspberry milk shake topped with strawberry sticks,
candy-coated chocolate, rainbow sprinkles, donut, vanilla ice cream and whipped cream.

COFFEE

Espresso/ Double Espresso

Americano

Macchiato/ Cappuccino/ Caffe latte

Iced coffee/ Iced cappuccino/ Iced mocha

TEA

English breakfast, earl grey, royal Darjeeling,
pink flamingo, eternal summer, vanilla bourbon

Allow us to fulfil your needs - please let one of our wait staff know
if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%

35

50
50
60

30/50
35/55

45
50
50
65
85

90
45

60
60
65

75

75
86

50
40

95

95

25/35

25
35
45

35



SPIRITS
APERITIF

Campari
Pernod, Ricard

VODKA
Stolichnaya
Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

RUM

Myers Dark

Sagatiba Pura Cachaca
Zacapa 23

TEQUILA (AGAVE)
El Jimador
Excellia Anejo

WHISKEY & BOURBON

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12

Basil Hayden
Glenfiddich 15

BRANDY & COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

LIQUEUR
Cointreau
Disaronno, Benedictine

Allow us to fulfil your needs - please let one of our wait staff know
if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%

150
150

120
165
165

135
175

10
150
160

120
250

150
150
170
300

170
185
310

120
130



