

HAPPY HOUR | Every day 4-6PM | Buy any cocktail and get the next glass on us.

FLOATING AFTERNOON TEA | @450,000++/set IDR (in-villa dinning only) for up to 6 person per set including a selection of sweet and savoury items & choice of 6 drinks (coffee, tea, freshly squeezed juice, healthy juice, mocktail). Or upgrade to a **BOOZY AFTERNOON TEA** with a floating cocktail bar for 899,000++/set with your choice of one bottle of vodka, gin or rum.

COCKTAILS

Southside	110
Bright & refreshing, served with tarragon and your choice of vodka or gin. This 1930's cocktails claims to have been originated from New York's Twenty One Club.	
Passion Fruit Margarita	130
Jose Cuervo tequila, passion fruit puree, lime & brown sugar	
Sangria Red or White	130
Our home-made tasty recipe with your choice of red or white wine combined with fresh fruits, spices & lots of love.	
Classico Fuerte Mojito	130
Myer's dark rum & Nusa Cana white rum, lime, mint, brown sugar, soda water	
Happy Coconut	100
Young coconut with your choice of vodka, gin or rum	
Fidel Italiano	110
Dark rum, Italian basil, apple, lemon juice	
Knackered Knees	110
House made mangosteen gin, Balinese honey & lemon with just a hint of fresh raspberry	
Tropical Tingle	130
Vodka, lychee strawberry, cranberry & lime	
Thai Mary 	110
Vodka, nam jim sauce, coriander, lemon	
Drake Spice	110
White rum, fresh ginger, lemongrass, topped with Sprite	
Espresso Martini 	110
Vodka, coffee liquor, espresso, vanilla	
Flamingo Spritz 	130
Gin, orange liqueur, pink flamingo tea, galangal,	
Peppers Sling 	110
Vodka, peach, passion fruit, mango, lime, angostura bitters, soda water	
La Colada	130
Dark Rum, blue curacao, passion fruit, pineapple, coconut cream	
Laneway Peach Sour 	110
Gin, peach liqueur, local spices, pea flower, lime	
Almond Smash 	130
Whiskey, Amaretto disaronno, Passion fruit, lime	
Lychee Lemongrass Bitter 	110
Vodka, lychee, lemongrass, bitters, chick pea foam	
Negroni	150
Gin, campari, sweet vermouth	
Old Fashion 	130
Bourbon, sugar cane, bitters	
Cosmopolitan 	110
Vodka, lemon, cranberry – and 80s classic.	
Daiquiri	130
The Cuban classic with Bacardi rum & lime or ask your bartender for a tropical version	
Aperol Spritz	140
aperol, orange top with sparkling wine	
Moscow Mule	120
vodka, lime, mint, topped with ginger beer	

Allow us to fulfil your needs - please let one of our wait staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%

COCKTAILS BY ARAK IWAK ARUMERY

Balinese crafted Arak

Bathari	120
Origin Iwak Arumery, crème de cacao white, apple, angostura bitters	
Bulan	120
Aveugle Iwak Arumery, strawberry syrup, lime, coke	
Maharani	120
Ameritha Iwak Arumery, cranberry, green apple	
Anjani	120
Mangoestin Iwak Arumery, sambuca, pineapple, strawberry, lime	

By Shot

Origine Iwak Arumery	95
Infused with the legendary Balinese base Genep – warming red ginger, fragrant vanilla beans, a touch of cloves and cinnamon	
Aveugle Iwak Arumery	95
Smooth distilled from fermented coconut sap infused with a perfect blend of premium Arabica coffee and exotic spices	
Ameritha Iwak Arumery	95
Distilled from fermented coconut sap from carefully selected crops. Aged to perfection	
Mangoestin Iwak Arumery	95
A perfect blend of sweetness and acidity from mangosteen further refined with cinnamon and cloves from The Mollucans	

MOCKTAIL

Alfonso de Lavalle	50
Grape, vanilla, brown sugar	
Berry Temptation	50
Mixed berries, mint, lime	
Cilantro	50
Pineapple, coriander	

DRAFT BEERS

Bintang Glass (330ml)	50
Bintang Jug (1,500ml)	225
Bintang Tower (3,000ml)	390

BEERS

Bintang	50
Bintang Crystal	55
San Miguel Light	60
Heineken	60
Corona	85

CRAFT BEERS

Kura Kura Island Ale	85
Kura Kura Lager	85
Island Brewing Summer Pale Ale	89
Island Brewing Pilsner	70
Black Sand IPA	110
Black Sand Kolsch	89

CIDER

Albens Original Apple Cider	75
------------------------------------	----

Allow us to fulfil your needs - please let one of our wait staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water

35

Fever-Tree

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	50
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic 200ml	50
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml	60

Bottle of Mineral Water Natural

Equil 380/760	30/50
---------------	-------

Sparkling

Equil 380/760	35/55
---------------	-------

Juices & more

Orange, apple	45
Watermelon, pineapple	45
Extract juice (Carrot, beetroot, celery, cucumber, moringa)	50
Elixir (Apple, orange, pineapple, basil)	50
Simply green (spinach, parsley, celery, moringa, kale, green apple)	65
Immune Booster (carrot, orange, ginger, wheatgrass)	65
Healthy Green (green apple, orange, carrot, gotu kola)	85
Vitamine C Booster (turmeric, pineapple, lemon, young coconut)	90
Young Coconut	45

SMOOTHIES

I am in Bali

Lychee, raspberry, mint, yoghurt	60
----------------------------------	----

Healthy Banana

Banana, moringa, honey, yoghurt	60
---------------------------------	----

Super Berry

Strawberry, blueberry, pomegranate, vanilla ice cream	65
-------------------------------------------------------	----

PROTEIN & SHAKES

Spiced Banana

Banana, cardamom, whey protein, almond, pumpkin seed, dates, ristretto	75
------------------------------------------------------------------------	----

Tropical Muscle

Pineapple, papaya, mango, whey protein, yoghurt, chia seed, kiwi	75
------------------------------------------------------------------	----

Berry Power Smoothie

Strawberry, blueberry, cranberry, yoghurt, coconut milk, whey protein strawberry	86
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----

SQUASH & GRANITAS

Lime squash

Lychee /Strawberry/Mint & lime granita	50
----------------------------------------	----

40

MEGASHAKE

Choco Lab

Chocolate milk shake overloaded with cookies, coco crunch, Choco chips, mini-Oreo, brownie, donut, chocolate ice cream and whipped cream.	95
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----

Tutti Frutti

Banana, strawberry, mango & raspberry milk shake topped with strawberry sticks, candy-coated chocolate, rainbow sprinkles, donut, vanilla ice cream and whipped cream.	95
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----

COFFEE

Espresso/ Double Espresso

25/35

Americano

25

Macchiato/ Cappuccino/ Caffe latte

35

Iced coffee/ Iced cappuccino/ Iced mocha

45

TEA

English breakfast, earl grey, royal Darjeeling, pink flamingo, eternal summer, vanilla bourbon

35

Allow us to fulfil your needs - please let one of our wait staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%

SPIRITS

APERITIF

Campari	150
Pernod, Ricard	150

VODKA

Stolichnaya	120
Belvedere	165
Grey Goose	165

GIN

Bombay Sapphire	135
Hendricks	175

RUM

Myers Dark	110
Sagatiba Pura Cachaca	150
Zacapa 23	160

TEQUILA (AGAVE)

El Jimador	120
Excellia Anejo	250

WHISKEY & BOURBON

Jameson	150
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12	150
Basil Hayden	170
Glenfiddich 15	300

BRANDY & COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP	170
Remy Martin VSOP	185
Hennessy XO	310

LIQUEUR

Cointreau	120
Disaronno, Benedictine	130

Allow us to fulfil your needs - please let one of our wait staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%